

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1 & 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2886 OF 2006

RAMESH K. DUDANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADHAVI RAMESH DUDANI

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 03/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manjet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Bhowmic, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the parties.

In the facts and circumstances of the case, the order passed by this Court on 7.7 .2006 is

modified to this extent only that the appellant shall neither sell nor in any manner encumber the

subject of the dispute.

Interlocutory Applications are disposed of accordingly.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master