

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.4-5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2886 OF 2006

RAMESH K. DUDANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADHAVI RAMESH DUDANI

Respondent(s)

(For directions, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 20/08/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPerused the letter circulated by the learned advocate for the  
appellant.

Place the matter after two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master