

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.7 in Civil Appeal No.2886 of 2006

RAMESH K. DUDANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADHAVI RAMESH DUDANI

Respondent(s)

(For stay of execution proceedings and office report)

Date: 01/10/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Shah,Adv.

Mr. Jayesh Gaurav,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Thakur,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Anasuya De.Biswas,Adv.

Ms. Sunaina Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Interlocutory Application No.7 is
dismissed.[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master