

ITEM NO.MM-11A

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2886 OF 2006

RAMESH K. DUDANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADHAVI RAMESH DUDANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification)

Date: 10/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant

Mr.Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Ms.Sunaina Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders on I.A.No.9.

Hearing of the main case is expedited.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master