

Ä

ITEM NO.MM-3A

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.10 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2886 OF 2006

RAMESH K. DUDANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADHAVI RAMESH DUDANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 08/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Sri Utsav Sidhu, Adv.
Sri G. Balaji, Adv.
Sri Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Amritananda Chakravorty, Adv.
Mr. Mihir S. Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. on 27th November, 2012.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master