

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2886 OF 2006

RAMESH K. DUDANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADHAVI RAMESH DUDANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents on record,  
directions and office report)

Date: 15/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mihir Samson, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16th January, 2014.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|